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ID Task
Mod

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preconstruction/Procurement 190 daysWed 1/20/10 Tue 10/12/10
2 Construction  Documents 160 days Wed 1/20/10 Tue 8/31/10
3 Permits 45 days Tue 7/13/10 Mon 9/13/10
4 Submittals and Procurement 30 days Wed 9/1/10 Tue 10/12/10
5 Phase 1 & Foundations 113 daysMon 9/13/10 Wed 2/16/11
6 Preliminary Site Work 35 days Mon 9/13/10 Fri 10/29/10
7 Building B Foundation 83 days Wed 10/20/10 Fri 2/11/11
8 Building A Foundation 49 days Fri 12/10/10 Wed 2/16/11
9 Phase 2 Additions 198 days Fri 3/4/11 Tue 12/6/11
10 Slab on Grade 10 days Fri 3/4/11 Thu 3/17/11
11 Precast Concrete Planks 28 days Tue 3/15/11 Thu 4/21/11
12 CMU Walls 60 days Fri 3/18/11 Thu 6/9/11
13 Roof Framing & Covering 48 days Fri 6/10/11 Tue 8/16/11
14 Brick Casing & Sidings 45 days Tue 6/28/11 Mon 8/29/11
15 Windows & Exterior Doors 30 days Mon 7/18/11 Fri 8/26/11
16 MEP Installation 150 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 11/11/11
17 Owner Move‐in of Phase 2 15 days Wed 11/16/11 Tue 12/6/11
18 Phase 3 112 daysWed 12/14/11Thu 5/17/12
19 Demolish Existing Areas 20 days Wed 12/14/11 Tue 1/10/12
20 Interior Renovations 87 days Wed 1/4/12 Thu 5/3/12
21 Owner Move‐in of Phase 3 10 days Fri 5/4/12 Thu 5/17/12
22 Phase 4 45 days Thu 5/17/12 Wed 7/18/12
23 Interior Renovations 33 days Thu 5/17/12 Mon 7/2/12
24 Owner Move‐in of Phase 4 10 days Thu 7/5/12 Wed 7/18/12
25 Phase 5 42 days Wed 7/18/12 Thu 9/13/12
26 Interior Renovations 42 days Wed 7/18/12 Thu 9/13/12
27 Final Site Grading 85 days Mon 5/7/12 Fri 8/31/12
28 Punch List & Close Out 20 days Fri 8/31/12 Thu 9/27/12
29 Owner Occupancy  0 days Thu 9/27/12 Thu 9/27/12 9/27

9/6 11/15 1/24 4/4 6/13 8/22 10/31 1/9 3/20 5/29 8/7 10/16 12/25 3/4 5/13 7/22 9/30
September 1 January 21 June 11 November 1 March 21 August 11 January 1 May 21 October 1

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration‐only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start‐only

Finish‐only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: schedule summary
Date: Thu 9/1/11
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